AMINECB2EER3 | AMINECB2FERO  AMINECB2GER8 AMINECB2HERG6
USD USD EUR AMD

Thursday, 27 June 2024 100.00 100.00 100.00 10,000.00
Friday, 28 June 2024 100.0122 100.0128 100.0081 10,002.67
Monday, 1 July 2024 100.0487 100.0513 100.0325 10,010.67
Tuesday, 2 July 2024 100.0608 100.0642 100.0406 10,013.34
Wednesday, 3 July 2024 100.0730 100.0770 100.0487 10,016.01
Thursday, 4 July 2024 100.0852 100.0899 100.0569 10,018.68
Monday, 8 July 2024 100.1338 100.1412 100.0894 10,029.37
Tuesday, 9 July 2024 100.1460 100.1541 100.0975 10,032.04
Wednesday, 10 July 2024 100.1582 100.1669 100.1056 10,034.72
Thursday , 11 July 2024 100.1704 100.1798 100.1138 10,037.40
Friday, 12 July 2024 100.1826 100.1927 100.1219 10,040.07
Monday, 15 July 2024 100.2191 100.2312 100.1463 10,048.11
Tuesday, 16 July 2024 100.2313 100.2441 100.1544 10,050.78
Wednesday, 17 July 2024 100.2435 100.2570 100.1626 10,053.47
Thursday, 18 July 2024 100.2557 100.2698 100.1707 10,056.15
Friday, 19 July 2024 100.2679 100.2827 100.1788 10,058.83
Monday, 22 July 2024 100.3045 100.3213 100.2033 10,066.88
Tuesday, 23 July 2024 100.3167 100.3342 100.2114 10,069.56
Wednesday, 24 July 2024 100.3289 100.3471 100.2195 10,072.25

Thursday, 25 July 2024 100.3411 100.3599 100.2277 10,074.93



Friday, 26 July 2024

Monday, 29 July 2024

Tuesday, 30 July 2024
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10,077.62
10,085.68
10,088.37
10,091.06
10,093.75
10,096.44
10,104.52
10,107.22
10,109.91
10,112.61
10,115.30
10,123.40
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10,128.80
10,131.50
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10,142.31
10,145.01
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10,150.42
10,153.13
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10,163.96

10,166.67



Thursday , 29 August 2024

Friday , 30  August 2024

Monday , 2 September 2024

Tuesday , 3
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Thursday , 5
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Tuesday , 10
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Friday , 13
Monday , 16
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Wednesday , 18
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September 2024
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100.7690

100.7813

100.8180

100.8303

100.8426

100.8548

100.8671
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101.1004
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100.5211
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100.5701
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100.7336

100.7418

10,169.38
10,172.10
10,180.24
10,182.95
10,185.67
10,188.38
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10,201.97
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10,207.41
10,210.14
10,218.31
10,221.03
10,223.76
10,226.48
10,229.21
10,237.39
10,240.12
10,242.85

10,245.58



